
A50 Parts Catalog 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Handlebar Assy 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty 

1 602001-0012 AY10D-2 STEEL HANDLE 
BAR 

1 

2 602014-0043 A50 THROTTLE CABLE 1 

2 602014-0043-03 A50 THROTTLE CABLE 1 

3 404002-0031 A50 BRAKE LEVER-R 1 

4 405002-0007 A50 BRAKE LEVER-L 1 

5 602006-0026 AU150 BAR GRIP 2 

6 602017-0001 ATV HANDLEBAR 
FOAM 

1 

7 906003-0002  PLASTIC CABLE TIE 2 

8 313003-0011-02 TS STOP SWITCH 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brake Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 602016-0023 eA50 BRAKE LINE-F 2 

2 903013-0006  SCREW  M6*16 2 

2 903013-0004  SCREW M6*12 2 

2 903013-0004-06  SCREW M6*12 2 

3 903001-0002  GASKET Φ6 2 

4 404006-0017 eA50 FRONT BRAKE LOWER 
CYLINDER-L 

2 

4-1 404007-0026  FRONT BRAKE PAD 2 

5 602016-0024 eA50 BRAKE LINE-R 1 

6 404006-0018 eA50 FRONT BRAKE LOWER 
CYLINDER-R 

1 

6-1 404007-0026  FRONT BRAKE PAD 1 

7 903013-0004  SCREW M6*12 4 

7 903013-0004-06  SCREW M6*12 4 

 



Frame Assy 
 

 
 

No.  Code Model Name Qty. 

1 561000-0068-01 A50 FRAME 1 

2 568000-0100 eA50 FRONT COVER BRACKET 1 

3 704000-0019 eA50 FRONT GUARD 1 

4 903019-0018  BOLT M8*35 2 

4 903019-0018-06 ATV BOLT M8*35 2 

5 903007-0005  NUT M8 2 

6 906004-0008 eA50 U TYPE CLIP 2 

7 568000-0129 A50 FUEL TANK MOUNTING BRACKET 1 

8 805004-0023 A50 RUBBER RING Φ9.5*Φ19+Φ22*H14 11 

9 805004-0022 A50 BUSH  Φ6.5*9*13+Φ20*1.5 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Swingarm Kit 

 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty 

1 563000-0026 A50 FORK 1 

2 203004-0054 A50 CHAIN UP COVER 1 

3 203004-0055 A50 CHAIN LOWER COVER 1 

4 203000-0112 A50 CHAIN 1 

5 903007-0004-02  NUT M8 2 

5 903007-0005  NUT M8 2 

6 901001-0017 KT50 FLANGED SHAFT 1 

7 902001-0147 eA50 FLUSH JOINT LINER 1 

8 903002-0004-02 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

8 903002-0004-06 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

9 903019-0014-02 ATV BOLT M8*25 2 

9 903019-0014-03 ATV BOLT M8*25 2 

10 903005-0007-02 ATV NUT M8 4 

10 903005-0006-06  NUT M8 4 

11 203003-0008 AY70-2 CHAIN ADJUSTER 

 
2 

12 902002-0066 eA50 CHAIN ADJUSTER BUSH 2 



13 903010-0004  SCREW  ST4.2*12 2 

13 903010-0004-06 

 
ATV SCREW  ST4.2*12 2 

14 908003-0002  GASKET Φ5.5*14.5*2 2 

15 903012-0012  SCREW  TM6*8 2 

15 903012-0012-02  SCREW  TM6*8 2 

16 903002-0010  GASKET Φ12*24*2 1 

16 903002-0010-03 ATV GASKET Φ12*24*2 1 

17 903007-0008  NUT  M12*1.25 1 

17 903007-0008-02 ATV NUT  M12*1.25 1 

18 902002-0038 A250 BUSH  Φ16*27*H23+Φ23+H20 2 

19 C90004-0123  FORK ASSY 1 

20 568000-0164  CHAIN COVER BRACKET 1 

21 903018-0060  BOLT  M5*25 1 

21 903018-0060-02 S200 BOLT  M5*25 1 

22 903006-0001  NUT M5 1 

22 903006-0001-03 ATV NUT M5 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Steering Column Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 566000-0020 eA50 STEERING COLUMN 1 

1 566000-0025 eA50 STEERING COLUMN 1 

1 566000-0029-01  STEERING COLUMN 1 

2 902002-0031 AY70 BUSH 2 

3 903008-0009 ATV NUT M10*1.25 1 

3 903008-0009-02 ATV NUT M10*1.25 1 

4 904002-0002-02 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 1 

4 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 1 

5 903002-0008-02 ATV GASKET Φ10*20*2 1 

5 903002-0008-06 ATV GASKET Φ10*20*2 1 

6 601003-0022 eA50 UPPER RAISER 2 

7 903018-0014  BOLT M8*50 4 

7 903018-0014-02 ATV BOLT M8*50 4 

8 601004-0027 eA50 LOWER RAISER 2 

9 603001-0034 eA50 STEERING LINKAGE ASSY 2 

9-1 903007-0004  NUT M8 4 

10 903018-0016 ATV BOLT M8*60 2 

10 903018-0016-03 ATV BOLT M8*60 2 

11 903007-0005  NUT M8 2 

12 603004-0003 AY70 CABLE CLIP 2 

13 903003-0003 ATV WASHER Φ15*21 2 

14 C90004-0178 eA50 UPPER/LOWER PRESSURE BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 



 

Steering Knuckle Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 603002-0027-01 eA50 LEFT KNUCKLE 1 

1 603002-0036-01 eA50 LEFT KNUCKLE 1 

2 603002-0028-01 eA50 RIGHT KNUCKLE 1 

2 603002-0037-01 eA50 RIGHT KNUCKLE 1 

3 901003-0004 AY70 LINER TUBE 2 

4 9002-0038 A250 BUSH Φ16*27*H23+Φ23+H20 4 

5 908007-0007 AY70 SEAL COVER 4 

6 903017-0018 ATV BOLT  M12*80*1.25 2 

6 903017-0018-03 ATV BOLT  M12*80*1.25 2 

7 903008-0010 ATV NUT M12*1.25 2 

7 903008-0010-03 ATV NUT M12*1.25 2 

8 904002-0002-02 ATV COTTER PIN 2.5*24 2 

8 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN 2.5*24 2 

9 C90004-0135  LEFT KNUCKLE ASSY 1 

10 C90004-0136  RIGHT KNUCKLE ASSY 1 

 

 



Rear Shock Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 502000-0091 eA50 REAR SHOCK 1 

1 502000-0105  REAR SHOCK 1 

2 903020-0045  SCREW Φ8*28 2 

3 903015-0001  SCREW Φ8*28 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Engine Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 A04000-0010 A50 ENGINE 1 

1 A04000-0020  ENGINE 1 

2 568000-0128 A50 ENGINE HANGER 1 

2 568000-0149 A50 ENGINE HANGER 1 

3 106006-0027  EXHAUST PIPE CONNECTOR 1 

4 903019-0003  BOLT M6*16 1 

4 903019-0003-02 ATV BOLT M6*16 1 

5 903007-0002-02  NUT M6 1 

5 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT M6 1 

6 105000-0022 SSR AIR FILTER 1 

6 A04080-0070 TG50-2 AIR FILTER 1 

7 903013-0001  SCREW M5*12 2 

7 903013-0001-06  SCREW M5*12 2 

8 903019-0006  BOLT M6*25 6 

8 903019-0006-02 ATV BOLT M6*25 6 

9 903002-0002-02 ATV GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 5 

9 903002-0002-06 ATV GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 5 

10 A04080-0020 TG50-2 CARBURETOR 1 

 

 

 

 



Box combination 
 
 

 
 
 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 A03010-0020 LEFT BOX BODY 1 
2 A03010-0030 RIGHT BOX 1 
3 A03010-0080 BOX SEALING GASKET 1 
4 A00260-1502 BEARING 2 
5 A00283-1503 OIL SEAL 2 
6 A00118-0502-34 SCREW M5*30 4 
7 A04031-0010 CRANK CONNECTING ROD COMBINATION 1 
8 A00420-0301 SEMICIRCLE KEY 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Magneto 
 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 

1 A03072-0010 IGNITION COIL 1 

2 A03071-0012 MAGNETO ROTOR 1 

3 A00118-0501-34 SCREW M5*20 2 

4 A00160-0602 GROMMET 6.5*18*2 1 

5 A00103-0601-84 BOLT M6X16 1 

6 A03060-0010-02 HAND PULL STARTER 1 

7 A00070-0020 GROUND WIRE 1 

8 A00118-0504-34 SCREW M5*25 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Piston 

 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 A04030-0050 PISTON RING 2 
2 A04030-0020 PISTON 1 
3 A04030-0030 PISTON PIN 1 
4 A00263-1001 NEEDLE BEARING 1 
5 A04030-0040 PISTON PIN RETAINER RING 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cylinder 
 

 
 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 A04020-0020 CYLINDER 1 
2 A03020-0040 CYLINDER SEALING GASKET 1 
3 A03020-0060 SPARKING PLUG 1 
4 A00118-0602-66 SCREW M6*22 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Clutch 
 
 

 
 
 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 A04051-0010 CLUTCH SHOE COMBINATION 1 
2 A00103-0613-24 BOLT M6X65 2 
3 A00100-0601-24 BOLT M6X30 2 
4 A00159-0802-23 NUT M8×1.25 1 
5 A00160-0801 GROMMET 8X16X1.6 1 
6 A04040-0010 TRANSMISSION CASE 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Carburetor 
 

 

 

NO. CODE NAME QTY. 
1 A04080-0020 CARBURETOR COMBINATION 1 
2 A04080-0070 AIR FILTER 1 
3 A04080-0040 INTAKE PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 
4 A04080-0090 SEALING GASKET FOR INTAKE PIPE 1 
5 A03080-0010 REED VALVE COMBINATION 1 
6 A03080-0050 REED VALVE SEALING GASKET 1 
7 A00118-0501-34 SCREW M5*20 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rear Axle Assy 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 505001-0020 eA50 REAR SHAFT 1 

2 205001-0048 A50 STEEL REAR SPROCKET 1 

2 205001-0053 A50 STEEL REAR SPROCKET 1 

3 205003-0008 eA50 REAR SPROCKET SEAT 1 

4 903013-0006  SCREW M6*16 6 

4 903013-0006-06 ATV SCREW M6*16 6 

5 903005-0013 eA50 NUT M20*1.5*H10 2 

6 505002-0010 eA50 REAR AXLE FLAT KEY 2 

7 903007-0010 T4 NUT M16*1.5 2 

7 903007-0010-02 T4 NUT M16*1.5 2 

8 564000-0018 eA50 REAR AXLE 1 

8 564000-0025 eA50 REAR AXLE 1 

9 903019-0013-02 ATV BOLTM8*20 2 

9 903019-0013-06 ATV BOLTM8*20 2 

10 405001-0024 eA50 REAR DISC BRAKE DISC 1 

11 505002-0009 eA50 REAR AXLE FLAT KEY 1 

12 907001-0033  BEARING 2 

13 902001-0146 eA50 LINER TUBE Φ20.2*25*H97 1 

14 903007-0004-02 ATV NUTM8 2 

14 903007-0005  NUTM8 2 

15 903001-0002  GASKET Φ6 6 

15 903001-0002-06 ATV GASKET Φ6 6 

16 C90004-0122  REAR AXLE ASSY 1 

 

 



Front Wheel Assy 
 

 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 
1 401006-0052 eA50 FRONT TYRE 2 

2 401000-0086 eA50 RONT RIM 2 

3 907001-0005  BEARING 4 

4 902001-0148 eA50 LINNER TUBE 2 

5 404001-0025 eA50 FRONT DISC BRAKE DISC 2 

6 903002-0010  GASKET Φ12*24*2 2 

6 903002-0010-03 ATV GASKET Φ12*24*2 2 

7 903007-0008  NUT M12*1.25 2 

7 903007-0008-02 ATV NUT M12*1.25 2 

8 903015-0001  SCREWM6*10 6 

8 903015-0001-02  SCREWM6*10 6 

9 401011-0001  WHEEL HUB COVER 2 

10 505002-0012  DUST COVER GASKET 2 

11 C90004-0186 eA50 FRONT LEFT/RIGHT WHEEL 
ASSEMBLY 

2 

12 401006-0052  EVA 4 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Rear Wheel Assy 
 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 401006-0052 eA50 FRONT TYRE 2 

2 402000-0096 eA50 REAR RIM 2 

3 903002-0014  GASKET Φ17*48*3 2 

4 401011-0001  WHEEL HUB COVER 2 

5 C90004-0187 eA50 REAR LEFT/RIGHT WHEEL 
ASSEMBLY 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fuel Tank Assy 
 

 
 
 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 
1 805001-0030 A50 FUEL TANK 1 

1 805001-0031 A50 FUEL TANK 1 

1 805001-0031-02  FUEL TANK 1 

1-1 805003-0023  FUEL TANK COVER 1 

2 108001-0002 T4 AIR FILTER 1 

3 908003-0003 ATV GASKET Φ9*16*2 4 

4 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 2 

4 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 2 

5 903006-0003-02 A250 NUT M8 S12 2 

5 903006-0003-03 ATV NUT M8 S12 2 

6 906002-0002  PIPE STRAP 2 

7 906002-0002  PIPE STRAP 2 

8 805001-0013 KX50 OILCAN 1 

 
 
 

 

 



Muffler Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 106000-0004 A50 MUFFLER 1 

1-1 106003-0006  GASKET 1 

2 903013-0006-02 ATV SCREW M6*16 2 

2 903013-0006-06 ATV SCREW M6*16 2 

3 903019-0012-02  BOLTM8*16 1 

3 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLTM8*16 1 

4 903006-0003-02  NUT M8 1 

4 903006-0003-03 ATV NUT M8 1 

5 903001-0002-02  WASHERΦ6 2 

5 903001-0002-06 ATV WASHERΦ6 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Plastic Kit 
 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 803010-0006 A50 HEAD COVER 1 

2 803010-0005 A50 MAIN COVER 1 

3 803008-0003-05 AY10D-2 LEFT FOOTPEG 1 

4 803008-0003-06 AY10D-2 RIGHT FOOTPEG 1 

5 701000-0050-02 eA50 SEAT CUSHION 1 

6 803010-0007 A50 LIGHT COVER-L 1 

7 803010-0008 A50 LIGHT COVER-R 1 

8 314001-0016 eA50 ELECTRIC LOCK 1 

8 314001-0016-03  ELECTRIC LOCK 1 

9 804019-0060 eA50 IMITATION LAMPSHADE DROPS 
PLASTIC 

1 

10 908003-0002  GASKET-Φ5.5*14.5*2 12 

11 903012-0013  SCREW TM6*30 6 

11 903012-0013-02 ATV SCREW TM6*30 6 

12 903006-0002-02 ATV NUT M6 6 

12 903006-0002-06 ATV NUT M6 6 

13 903002-0002-02  GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 6 

13 903002-0002-06 ATV GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 6 

14 903012-0007-02 ATV SCREW TM6*16 6 

14 903020-0055 ATV SCREW TM6*16 6 

15 903010-0009 K6 SCREW ST6.3*16 1 

15 903010-0009-02 K6 SCREW ST6.3*16 1 

16 909010-0001 ATV EVA 2 

 



Sticker 
 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 804020-0009 A50 STICKER 1 

1 804020-0009-02  STICKER 1 

1-1 804020-0002 eA50 HANDLEBAR 
FOAM COVER 

1 

2 804020-0010  STICKER 1 

2 804020-0010-02  STICKER 1 

2-1 804020-0004 eA50 HANDLEBAR 
FOAM COVER 

1 

 




